
 
 
 

 
Road Monitors please remember to be at school by 8:20am when you are rostered on for duty, and to be out of class in the 
afternoon by 2:55pm, as a failure to do so will impact upon the risk of our school community who rely on you for their safety. 

 
Please remember to put away all equipment so that the Road Monitor Room is left clean and tidy at the end of your duty. 

 

HATS ARE REQUIRED AT ALL TIMES DURING TERMS 1, 3 and 4. 
 

Thank you for the OUTSTANDING leadership you show! Keep up the good work! 

 

Seaview Road 
AM: (8:30am – 8:50am) 

 

PM: (3:00pm – 3:20pm) 

Military Road 
AM: (8:30am – 8:50am) 

 

PM: (3:00pm – 3:20pm) 

Marlborough Street 
AM: (8:30am – 8:50am) 

 

PM: (3:00pm – 3:20pm) 

Week 1 
Head Monitor: Sienna Canova Head Monitor: Jessica Cooke Head Monitor: Zara Crossley 

Dillion Bureau 
Benjamin Belcaro 

Aurelia Richardson 
Lilly Slovinec 

Emma Rodato 
Sienna MacNeil 

Week 2 
Head Monitor: Marcus Belperio Head Monitor: Elana Georgiadis Head Monitor: Ethan Carter 

Aria Finch 
Lucca Mazzeo 

Erinn Hanniffy 
Zara Basile 

Dante Porcaro 
Darcy Burt 

Week 3 
Head Monitor: Claire Bacciarelli Head Monitor: Sienna Sepe Head Monitor: Hartley Arnold 

Zara Ainsworth 
Pippa Foulis 

Grace Chrisakis 
Thalia Briggs 

Tao Ferraro 
Evie Sendy 

Week 4 
Head Monitor: Zara Kelly Head Monitor: Jasmine Rachou Head Monitor: Matthew Rodato 

Isla Connell 
Jed Madigan 

Oscar Candeloro 
Maia Wilkinson 

Zoe Pederson 
Alyssa Auciello 

Week 5 
Head Monitor: Ella Brammy Head Monitor: Amalia Barlow Head Monitor: Patrick Dunstan 

Leo Dixon 
Zara Herrero 

Aurelia Richardson 
Evie Sendy 

Kosta Tsiounis 
Claire Bacciarelli 

Week 6 
Head Monitor: Zara Ainsworth Head Monitor: Emma Rodato Head Monitor: Dante Porcaro 

Benjamin Belcaro 
Pippa Foulis 

Hugo Basile 
Alyssa Auciello 

Isla Connell 
Jed Madigan 

Week 7 
Head Monitor: Leo Dixon Head Monitor: Darcy Burt Head Monitor: Oscar Candeloro 

Matthew Rodato 
Lucca Mazzeo 

Amalia Barlow 
Jessica Cooke 

Kosta Tsiounis 
Sienna Canova 

Week 8 
Head Monitor: Lilly Slovinec Head Monitor: Aria Finch Head Monitor: Erinn Hanniffy 

Zara Kelly 
Ethan Carter 

Grace Chrisakis 
Sienna Sepe 

Patrick Dunstan 
Zara Basile 

Week 9 
Head Monitor: Maia Wilkinson Head Monitor: Tao Ferraro Head Monitor: Sienna MacNeil 

Jasime Rachou 
Dillion Bureau 

Hartley Arnold 
Aurelia Richardson 

Zara Herrero 
Thalia Briggs 

Week 10 
Head Monitor: Isla Connell Head Monitor: Zara Basile Head Monitor: Hugo Basile 

Dante Porcaro 
Jessica Cooke 

Elana Georgiadis 
Sienna Canova 

Zoe Pederson 
Marcus Belperio 

Week 11 
Head Monitor: Jed Madigan Head Monitor: Grace Chrisakis Head Monitor: Dillion Bureau 

Amalia Barlow 
Zara Kelly 

Ella Brammy 
Zara Crossley 

Claire Bacciarelli 
Maia Wilkinson 


